
First Baptist Church of Oak Park
                   Preschool and Kindergarten
                       And After School Care

 

Year round open enrollment

Hours of operation:


7:00 AM - 5:30 PM

Call to visit: 708-383-1190708-383-1190

HOME ABOUT OUR PROGRAMS BLOG PARENT TESTIMONIALS CONTACT US

First Baptist Child Development CenterFirst Baptist Child Development Center

Preschool & KindergartenPreschool & Kindergarten
Program Schedule OfferingsProgram Schedule Offerings
and Child Care Costand Child Care Cost

View and print a full
Application Packet
here:

Application Packet

Bimonthly          Monthly              Daily
5 day week

Program                                             Schedule                                    Offerings                                                  Child Care Cost

8:30 am - 11:30 pm
 
 
 
 
 

8:30 am - 11:30 pm
 
 
 
 
 

8:30 am - 11:30 pm
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

More than 3 hours
Up to 5 hours

 
 
 
 
 
 

6:30 am - 6:00 pm
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

End of School Day
Until 6:00 pm

Readiness Program
AM Snack

 
 
 
 

Readiness Program
AM Snack

 
 
 
 

Kindergarten Readiness 
Program
AM Snack

 
 
 
 
 

Child Care, Rest Time,
Group Play, Lunch included

AM and PM Snack
 
 
 
 
 

Child Care, Rest Time,
Group Play, Lunch included

AM and PM Snack
 
 
 
 
 

Snack, Free-Play,
Structured Activities

Homework Assistance
 

$300.00
 
 
 
 
 
$300.00
 
 
 
 
 
$300.00
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$360.00
 
 
 
 

 
 
$475.00
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$207.50

$600.00
 
 
 
 
 
$600.00
 
 
 
 
 
$600.00
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$720.00
 
 
 

 
 
 
$950.00
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$415.00

$30.00
 
 
 
 
 
$30.00
 
 
 
 
 
$30.00

 
 
 
 
 
 
$36.00
 
 
 
 

 
 
$47.50
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$20.75

A) PreschoolPreschool                       
        
   
    2-4 year olds
 
 
B) Junior Kindergarten Junior Kindergarten      
 
   
    4-5 year olds
 
 
C) KindergartenKindergarten                 
   
   
    *5 day attendance
     required
 
 
 
D) Preschool,Preschool,
     Junior Kindergarten,     Junior Kindergarten,     
     KindergartenKindergarten
 
    with extended afternoon
    care 2-5 year olds
 
 
E) Full DayFull Day                     
   
    5 day/week program
    6 hours+/day preschool,
    kindergarten, 2-6 yr. olds
 
 
 
F) After School ProgramAfter School Program   
  
     6-12 year olds

https://www.opfbcschool.com/home
https://www.opfbcschool.com/about
https://www.opfbcschool.com/programs
https://www.opfbcschool.com/blog
https://www.opfbcschool.com/testimonials
https://www.opfbcschool.com/contact
https://www.opfbcschool.com/_files/ugd/bfc5c3_84e72bd1572144979c612c97edd448f5.pdf


 
 

/////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////
///////////////

Other Financial Information

Registration Fee
Materials Fee
 
 
 
 
 
 
Kindergarten 
Materials Fee
 
 

 
Fundraiser Fee
 
 
 
 
Late Fee
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Late Pick-Up Fee

$100 per family each year (September - August)
$100 per child: Due at registration. Covers classroom work materials 
We ask parents to supply tissues and boxes of wipes quarterly through the year beginning
September 15th. 
 
 
 
 
$100 per child: Covers classroom work materials, graduation events, including Cap and
Gown. Fee is due by first day of school.
 
 
 
 
$200 per family each school year due in full by September 30th. New students' fee is due
within first 30 days of enrollment.
 
 
 
Child care cost is due by the 5th of each month. If using electronic debit payment system,
payment is due by the 5th in total, or half by the 5th and the remainder is due by the 20th
or the month. 
*A $25 late fee will be applied after the 5th day late.
*A $75 lat fee will be applied after 10 days late.
 
 
 
The school is closed at 5:30 pm. A $1 per minute late fee will be applied for every minute
pick up occurs after 5:30 pm. Example: Pick up at 5:45 pm will incur a $15 late fee due
immediately to the closing staff member. 

///////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////////

Call Us: 708-383-1190  /   fbc820@yahoo.com  /   820 Ontario St., Oak Park, IL 60302

HOME ABOUT OUR PROGRAMS BLOG PARENT TESTIMONIALS CONTACT US

Established 1927. All rights reserved.
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